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ABSOLUTE ONLINE AUCTION: VEHICLESAND TOOLS

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 31 10:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027

0028

0029

Title

Craftsman 0-150 FT LB Torque Wrench
CDI Torque Products 3/8" Torgue Wrench
Klein Torque Wrench

Craftsman 3/8" Torque Wrench
Assortment of Vessel Screw Drivers
Assortment of Craftsman Screw Drivers

Assortment of Craftsman Professional Screw

Drivers

Assortment of Craftsman Screw Drivers
Assortment of Craftsman Screw Drivers
Assortment of Craftsman Screw Drivers
7-PC Craftsman Nut Driver Set

2 Screw Driver Sets

Metric Sockets & 7 1/2" Ratchet
Craftsman Metric Sockets

Craftsman Metric Sockets 1/2 Drive
Craftsman Sockets W/Wrench 1/4" Drive
Craftsman Metric Sockets

Craftsman Metric Sockets

Snap-On & Craftsman Metric Sockets
Craftsman Metric Sockets

Craftsman Metric Sockets

Craftsman Sockets Standard and Metric
Craftsman Metric & Standard Sockets
Craftsman Standard Sockets

Craftsman Metric Sockets W/Extensions

Craftsman Metric and Standard Sockets
W/Extension and Ratchet

Craftsman & Snap-On Standard & Metric
Sockets w/Extensions and Ratchets

Craftsman Standard Sockets W/Extension and

Ratchet
Snap-On & Craftsman Metric Sockets Sets

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 14 10:00am CT

Lot
0030

0031

0032

0033

0034
0035

0036
0037
0038

0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

0047

0048
0049
0050

0051
0052

0053

Title

Craftsman Standard Socktes W/Extensions and
Rackets

Craftsman,Snap-On and Stanly Standard
Sockets W/1/4" Ratchet and Extension

Gear Wrench Combination 18 PC Metric
Ratcheting Tool Set

Kobat & Blue Hawk Metric & Standard Socket
Sets

Craftsman Wrench Set Standard Size
Assortment of Standard Craftsman Wrenches

Assortment of Standard Craftsman Wrenches
Assortment of Standard Craftsman Wrenches

GearWrench Standard and Metric Ratchet
Wrench

Craftsman Standard & Metric Ratchet Wrenches
Craftsman Standard & Metric Wrenches

Craftsman & Forged Steel Standard & Metric
Wrenches

Craftsman Metric 22mm-8mm
Craftsman Metric Wrenches
Craftsman Metric Wrenches
Craftsman Metric Wrenches

Craftsman Metric Wrenches,Midget
Combination Metric Wrench Set and Crowfoot
Wrench Set

Craftsman,Gearwrench and Goodwrench Metric
Wrenches

S.K & Kobalt Metric Wrenches
Craftsman & Metric Wrenches

Stanley, Gearwrench and Craftsman Metric
Ratchet Wrenches

Assortment of Screw Drivers

Assortment of Vise Grips,Pliers and Crescent
Wrenches

Chiselsand Files



Lot

0054
0055
0056

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

Title

Vice Grips and Pliers
Crescent Wrenches and Pry Bars

Assortment of Hammers,Files, Punches and
Scrapers

Assortment of Tools

Snap-On Retaining Ring Plires Set
Craftsman 42 PC Socket Set
Craftsman 75th Anniversary Tool Set

Makita Drill W/Drill Bits and Craftsman
Soldering Gun

Craftsman Quality Power Drill Accessories

Craftsman 12 Volt Lithium Drill W/Drill
Accessories

Assortment of Hex Keys and Allen Wrenches
Craftsman Hex Key Set Standard & Metric
Assortment of Hex Keys

Assortment of Hex Keys & Allen Wrenches
Ca-Hawk Star Tip Wrenches

Assortment of Hex Keys

Milwaukee Drill, Saw and Workshop Caliper
Assortment of Misc Items

Craftsman 175 PSI Air Compressor

EX-Cell Pressure Washer

Craftsman 11 Drawer Tool Box

Craftsman 13 Drawer Tool Box

Craftsman 22 Drawer Tool Box

Craftsman 10 Drawer Tool Box

Craftsman 11 Drawer Tool Box

Troy Built 21" Self Propelled Push Mower
Troy Built TB22EC Weed Eater

Stihl FS90 AVE Weed Eater

Poulan Pro Prowler 446 Pro

Echo HC-152 Hedge Trimmer

Snap and Go Electric Weed Eater

Huskey 10 Gal Shop Vac

Ryobi RY 3716 Chainsaw

Blue Max 2-1n-1 Pole Saw/Chainsaw

Ryobi 7 1/4 Miter Saw

1 Ryobi Pole Saw and 1 Remington Ranger Pole
Ryobi Electric Pole Saw

Ryobi Electric Pole Saw

Ryobi Electric Pole Saw

7 Ryobi 10" Table Saws, 2 Power Keysand 2
Stands
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0210
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Title

Ridgid 10" Wet Tile Saw W/Stand
Ryobi 9" Band Saw W/Blade
Ridgid 8" Wet Tile Saw W/Stand

Sun Joe Electric Tiller and Earthwise Electric
Tiller/Cultivator

Toro 1800 Electric Power Curve Snowblower
and Green Works Pro 20" Cordless Snowblower

Ryobi 2 Cycle Gas Tiller, Ryobi 4 Cycle X430
Weed Eater and Ryobi 4 Cycle 5430 Hedge
Trimmer

3-Ryobi 2 Cycle Weed Eaters

Ryobi 8 Amp Electric Jet Blower

2-Sun Joe Saw Joe 8" Pole Saws

2-Ryobi 18V Lithium Weed Eaters

3-Ryobi 18V Cordless Weed Eaters

5-Ryobi 18V Weedeaters

3-Ryobi 18V 12" Electric Trimmer

144 Lumateq Landscape/FLood Lights

137 Lumateq Landscape/Flood Lights

144 Lumateq Landscape/Flood Lights

32 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
40 Lumateqg Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
48 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
38 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
40 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
48 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
32 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
40 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
40 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
32 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
32 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
Assortment of Used Lights

96 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
160 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
Assortment of Bolts Hex/Phillips Head

Assortment of Screws and Nuts Hex/Phillips
Head

Seco Machine Tools Inc Dust Collector

Clamp on Back Rest and Grab Rail W/Flat
Upholstry

Neptune 3 Leaning Post W/Seat and Clamp on
Back Rest

Boat Ladder
Two Boat Ladders



Lot
1024

1025
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
3000
3001
3002
3003

Title

50+ Lumateq LED Blaster LB 400 and LB 100
Lights

160 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300
2013 Chevrolet 2500 LT 4x4

2011 Jeep Cherokee Laredo 4x4
2003 Saturn VUE V6 AWD

2004 Volvo XC70 Wagon AWD
2009 Nissan Murano LE AWD

2011 Chevrolet Suburban LTZ 4x4
2011 Ford Fiesta SES

2002 Chevy Silverado 2500 2WD
1995 GMC Sierra 1500 2WD

2006 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 2WD
2006 Dodge Ram 1500 2WD
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Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up or online in the bidder's account via credit/ debit
card onfile.
All payments must be paid in full by the close of the scheduled pick up date. Any remaining unpaid
invoices will be charged to the bidders credit/ debit card on file the following business day.

PICK UP
August 17, 2018 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T.
PICK UPLOCATION

Tays Auction Facility located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCETays Auction Staff will provide assistance, if needed, loading items. The
buyer will be responsible for bringing help to load any item Tays Auction Staff deem unsafe to load.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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